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Women / XB / 9A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Godsey163
GT Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.3009.200 36.700
3T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Merilyn Johnson341
Oly Mid Rivers

9.450 8.800 8.9009.500 36.650
1 8 1 6T 2 

2 

Ryals Totterdale123
All American

9.000 9.350 9.0009.050 36.400
4T 1T 3 3T 3T

3T

Molly Rotskoff121
All American

9.200 9.150 9.0509.000 36.400
2 4 4T 2 4T

4T

Annabelle Murphy398
TCGA

8.900 9.350 9.0008.950 36.200
5 2T 6 4T 5 

5 

Emma Reynolds324
Oly Rock Hill

8.800 8.850 9.0008.900 35.550
7 6T 7 5T 6 

6 

Ryan Nolan118
All American

8.850 8.850 8.8009.000 35.500
6 7T 5T 8 7 

7 

Ruby Slotkin326
Oly Rock Hill

8.700 9.000 8.9008.800 35.400
8 5 8 7T 8 

8 
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